10/27/2023

20 SPOT

Regular

Grand Totals

Wager Ty mOfNums
20 SPOT 20

Totals:
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

O ~NOO O WNPE

Totals:

Spot Action

Ronnrt

Sales
$30.00

$30.00
$22.00
$205.00
$2,040.00
$23.00
$141.00
$160.00
$40.00
$32.00

$2,663.00

$2,693.00

Winners
$15.00

$15.00
$0.00
$172.50
$1,080.00
$15.60
$92.00
$190.00
$0.00
$18.60

$1,568.70

$1,583.70

HB

Hold
$15.00

$15.00
$22.00
$32.50
$960.00
$7.40
$49.00
($30.00)
$40.00
$13.40

$1,094.30

$1,109.30

ntOfSales
1.11

111
0.81
7.61
75.75
0.85
523
5.94
1.48
1.18

98.85

99.96

tedReturn

-0.48

0.75
0.69
0.69
0.69
0.70
0.70
0.69
0.70

ightedAve
-0.01

0.01
0.05
0.53
0.01
0.04
0.04
0.01
0.01

0.68



