	Wager Ty	<b>mOfNums</b>	<u>Sales</u>	<b>Winners</b>	<u>Hold</u>	<u>ntOfSales</u>	<u>tedReturn</u>	<u>ightedAve</u>
	20 SPOT	20	\$30.00	\$15.00	\$15.00	1.11	-0.48	-0.01
20 SPOT	Totals:		\$30.00	\$15.00	\$15.00	1.11		
	Regular	1	\$22.00	\$0.00	\$22.00	0.81	0.75	0.01
	Regular	2	\$205.00	\$172.50	\$32.50	7.61	0.69	0.05
	Regular	3	\$2,040.00	\$1,080.00	\$960.00	75.75	0.69	0.53
	Regular	4	\$23.00	\$15.60	\$7.40	0.85	0.69	0.01
	Regular	5	\$141.00	\$92.00	\$49.00	5.23	0.70	0.04
	Regular	6	\$160.00	\$190.00	(\$30.00)	5.94	0.70	0.04
	Regular	7	\$40.00	\$0.00	\$40.00	1.48	0.69	0.01
	Regular	8	\$32.00	\$18.60	\$13.40	1.18	0.70	0.01
Regular	Totals:		\$2,663.00	\$1,568.70	\$1,094.30	98.85		
Grand Totals			\$2,693.00	\$1,583.70	\$1,109.30	99.96		0.68